LITTLE PRINCESS PAGEANT 2021 MISC. INFORMATION & RULES

Tuesday July 19, 2022 6:00 pm Fairgrounds Grandstand Entry Fee: \$20.00

- 1. Each contestant must be a resident of Nelson County.
- 2. Contestants must have reached their 8th birthday and cannot have reached their 11th birthday by July 1st of the current year.
- 3. Copy of Birth certificates provided with application.
- 4. Contestants will appear on stage in age-appropriate Sunday dress, sun dress or pantsuit. No "mini" skirts, bridal attire, or silk hose.
- 5. No one will be permitted backstage except appointed committee members.
- 6. Trophies will be awarded to the winner and runners-up.
- 7. Judges will be from outside Nelson County.
- 8. Previous winners of the Little Princess are ineligible.
- 9. Any contestant who has had professional training in pageantry or modeling, or has competed in pageantry or modeling professionally is ineligible.
- 10. In case of rain, pageant will be held at Bardstown Civic Center if needed
- 11. No refunds/no rain checks on gate admission if moved to alternate site.
- 12. Registration will be taken up till 5:30 p.m. day of contest.
- 13. Winners of this pageant do not advance to state competition.

All score sheets are the property of the Nelson County Fair Board Pageant committee and will not be distributed to any contestant, pageant coach, etc.

Chairpersons:

Patsy Durbin	502-827-1213	patsydurbin@yahoo.com
Theresa Reed	502-507-0153	tlreed1967@yahoo.com

PLEASE SEND THIS RELEASE (following page) ALONG WITH ENTRY FORM AND ENTRY FEE TO ONE OF THE FOLLOWING ADDRESSES BELOW:

Patsy DurbinTheresa Reed1703 Sullivan Lane4450 Pottershop Road.Bardstown, KY 40004Bardstown, KY 40004

Little Princess Pageant Entry Form

Name:		
Address:		
Parent's Name:		
Birth date:	Age:	
School Attending		Grade:
List 2 Hobbies:		

LITTLE PRINCESS PAGEANT RELEASE FORM

I hereby release the Nelson County Fair Board and associated companies, persons or organizations of any liability. I understand all rules associated with the fair and its pageants.

I understand the judges' decision is final.

I understand that contestant, parents and anyone else must pay to gain entry into the fairgrounds.

I understand that if I am chosen Little Princess of the Nelson County Fair, I will represent my county to the best of my ability and that any disregard to my crown and/or the Fair Board will result in my immediate loss of title.

I authorize the Nelson County Fair Board to use photos, names etc., for publicity and news reporting purposes, taped interviews and on-the-spot broadcasts as the Fair Board sees fit.

CONTESTANT'S SIGNATURE

PARENT OR LEGAL GUARDIAN'S SIGNATURE: DATE

Please send this page containing the entry form along with signed release and entry fee to addresses on the first page:

- Sorry, no checks accepted.
- \$20 Money order (payable to Nelson County Fair).
- Cash accepted at on-site registration.
- Credit/debit card payment \$20.00 + \$3.00 total \$23.00. Complete form on following page and return with entry form.

DATE

CREDIT CARD PAYMENT FORM

Please print or type clearly

* Denotes Required Fields

Applicant Name:			
*Name (as it appears on credit card)			
Company Name (if applicable)			
*Billing Address:			
Billing Address 2			
*City			
*State	*Zip Code		
*Credit Card #:			
*Expiration Date (MM/YY)	: *CVC#:		
Total Amt Billed to Credit C	ard: <mark>\$ 23.00</mark> (includes \$3 processing fee)		
*Card Holder Signature			
	No Charge Backs or Refunds		

All Sales Final